' CIRCULAR SAW

W-201S

YELL?W (FIELD)
1 2 3 L




DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION REF
] 6570008 BRUSH CAP 2i50 [9511600 |RETAINING RING $-16 1
2 |es«cora CARBON BRUSH SET 1151 6200007 IFINAL GEAR 1
3 6570025 BRUSH HOLDER 2i852 |6110005 |GEAR SHAFY 1
4 |o280506 CLAMP SCREW M5X6 2|53 |610022¢t |WOODRUFF KEY 1
5 {esooo2e TAIL COVER 1154 }61950002 |[GUARD BRACKET 1
6 |9020808 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X8 2|58  [9140515 |PHILLIPS FLAT SCREW M5X15 1
7 learooos BEARING COVER 156  |9140560 {PHILLIPS FLAT SCREW M5XG60 2
8 |€31004% NAME PLATE 1j57 [{9140535 [IPHILLIPS FLAT SCREW M5X3s 2
9 |6120005 |RIVET #2 4|58 9846204 |BALL BEARING #6204LLE 1
10 |es3oora AUX. HANDLE 1]59 (6180016 |TENSION SPRING 1
11 [9570800 WASHER 1160 {9020406 |PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4XE 2
12 (9190825 HEX HEAD BOLT Max2s 1{61  j6o20007 |LOWER GUARD 1
132 |6BODO4O MOTOR HOUSING 1162 |6830077 |KNOB PLATE 1
14 (6500057 FIELD COIL 1|63 |9020408 {PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X8 2
15 |o02057s PHILLIPS PAN SCREW MSX75 2(64 [6150038 [BEARING CLAMP ' 1
16 le4s00t4  IFAN CASING 1|65 9140410 |PHILLIPS FLAT SCREW M4X10 “
17 {9643000 WAVE WASHER 1|66 (6940013 [INNER FLANGE 1
18 [969235005 |BALL BEARING #6200L18 1167 |6940011 |OUTER FLANGE 1
19 |6030047 ARMATURE 1|68 |6150040 {CONICAL SPRING 1
20 {1750001 BALL BEARING #6202LLEB 1|69 16900115 |WASHER 1
21 |eB20022 INNER COVER 1170  |€130200 JHEX HEAD BOLT MBX20 1
22 le1200as DISC LOCK BAR 1|71 |s300800 |HEX NUT M8 2
23 |6180008 COMPRESSION SPRING 1172 (9570800 |WASHER 2
2 500400 RETAINING RING E-4 1{73 |6120032 |CENTER PIN 1
25 16130213 PHILLIPS FLAT SCREW MEX35 1{74 19230615 |WING BOLT M6X15 1
26 |6900043 COLLAR 1]75 |6180004 |COMPRESSION SPRING 1
27 |6370009 STOPPER 1|76 |9240820 [WING BOLT MGX15 1
28 |esov0ss SPACER 1|77 19550800 |SPRING WASHER M8 1
29 |essooas SAFETY GUARD 1{78 |9570800 |WASHER 1
30 |9020560 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW MEXG0 2|79 |6920069 [INDMICATION LABEL 1
31 6150047 COVER PLATE 1|80 16920063 |INDICATION -LABEL 1
32 |oovosos PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X6 2{81 [6010013 |BASE PLATE 1
{33 |6920008 "RYOBI" MARK #16 1182 |9020408 |PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X8 1
34 |6150043 COVER 1|83 J6e30044 |LEVER 1
35 19020408  |PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X8 - 3{64. [6130215 |HEX HEAD BOLT M8X50 1
36 19020410 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X10 5|85 |6900047 |COLLAR 1
37 |9scoa00 WASHER 5(86 |6900033 |[THRUST WASHER 2
38 |6830073 HANDLE COVER (B) 1187 19240615 |WING BOLT MGX1S 1
39 13550001 TRIGGER SWITCH 1188 |9550600 ISPRING WASHER MG 1
40 |6180028 COMPRESSION SPRING 1las |es70600 [WASHER 1
41 |6360005 TRIGGER 1]- 16530209 [FASTEN CONNECTOR 1
42 |9020416 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X16 2j— [6530211 |SLEEVE COVER 1
43 |escoo7s CORD GLAMP 1j— |6560026 [TERMINAL 1
44 {6560047 CORD HOLDER 1]— |6590081 |LEAD WIRE 1
45 [e520238 CORD ASS'Y AWG#14X3X2 1)~ {6580113 |[VINYL TUBE 1
46 15830070 HANDILE COVER (A) 1k \CCES
47 60400 WASHER 5|500 |6240113 (OPEN-END WRENCH 1
48 19020410 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X10 5|501 |6070363 |SAW GUIDE FENGE 1
49 |9826201 BALL BEARING #6201LLE 1]510 {6651533 [16.1/4" SAW BLADE 1

RYOB! AMERICA CORP. 2/37





